:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10256412

Oct 26, 2024 - 00:03 (UTC)

In epoch 320,512 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 227550 - 0.019432487 ETH®
47.48 USD

2 227551 - 0.019402881 ETH®
47.41 USD

3 227553 - 0.019450769 ETH®
47.53 USD

4 227554 - 0.019429354 ETH®
47.48 USD

S 227555 - 0.019434325 ETH®
47.49 USD

6 227556 - 0.019398459 ETH&®
47.40 USD

7 227557 - 0.019416383 ETH®
47.44 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10256412
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/320512
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227550
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227551
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227553
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227554
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227555
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227556
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227557

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

227559

227562

227564

227567

227588

227589

Validator Id

641683

Amount

- 0.019442259
47.51 USD

- 0.018558449
45.35 USD

- 0.019442312
47.51 USD

- 0.019432549
47.48 USD

- 0.018906717
46.20 USD

- 0.018823393
45.99 USD

- 0.018803382
45.95 USD

- 0.019408876
47.43 USD

- 0.019402123
47.41 USD

Amount

+ 0.046333970
113.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227559
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227562
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227564
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227565
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227567
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227584
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227587
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227588
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/227589
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/641683

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



