

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:04 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10256412</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 26, 2024 · 00:03 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>320,512</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>227550</u>	- 0.019432487 ETH 🔗 47.48 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>227551</u>	- 0.019402881 ETH ↔ 47.41 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>227553</u>	- 0.019450769 ETH ↔ 47.53 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>227554</u>	- 0.019429354 ETH ⊘ 47.48 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>227555</u>	- 0.019434325 ETH ↔ 47.49 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>227556</u>	- 0.019398459 ETH 🔗 47.40 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>227557</u>	- 0.019416383 ETH ⊘ 47.44 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>227559</u>	- 0.019442259 ETH ⊘ 47.51 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>227562</u>	- 0.018558449 ETH ③ 45.35 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>227564</u>	- 0.019442312 ETH ↔ 47.51 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>227565</u>	- 0.019432549 ETH ↔ 47.48 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>227567</u>	- 0.018906717 ETH ③ 46.20 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>227584</u>	- 0.018823393 ETH ⊘ 45.99 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>227587</u>	- 0.018803382 ETH ↔ 45.95 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>227588</u>	- 0.019408876 ETH ③ 47.43 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>227589</u>	- 0.019402123 ETH ⊘ 47.41 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>641683</u>	+ 0.046333970 ETH ⊘ 113.22 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.